NEW PRODUCT
from KUTOL

DECO001GR32  Large 3.5"x3.5”

Custom Print Area

Show Your Pride and Spirit!

—
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DECO001WH33 DECO001BK31
White Black
DESIGNER SERIES

DIECO Dispensers

Design Your Dispensers with
a Large Decorative Message!

« Uses Digital Printing with Multi-Color Capability

+ Places Your Brand or Logo in a Highly
Visible Location

« Manual Dispensers in Black, Gray or White,

+ Uses Health Guard® 1000 mL and 1200mL Designer
Series Refills see reverse side for details

« Minimum Order 24, must order in quantities of 6
Contact your Kutol Sales Rep for details

Go to kutol.com/deco-visualizer
to Design your Custom DECO Dispenser!
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BY KUTOL

Wide Selection of Rich Foaming and Liquid Hand Soaps, Hand
Sanitizers and Body Washes in Easy-to-Install, No-leak Bags

Refill

e

Foaming Ultra S
Green Hand Soap f

Foaming Vanilla
Essence Hand Soap

Foaming Spring g’
Meadow Hand Soap /

Foaming Enriched
Moisture Wash

Foaming Moisture Wash
Dye & Fragrance Free

Foaming Luxury Hand .
Soap Dye & Fragrance /

Free
Foaming Luxury g
Hand Soap f

Enriched Lotion Soap
Antibacterial

Foaming Advanced
Antibacterial Hand Soap

E2 Antibacterial Hand Soap

Foaming Antibacterial
Moisture Wash

Foaming No Alcohol
Hand Sanitizer

Foaming E2 Sanitizing
Hand Soap

Foaming 62% Alcohol
Hand Sanitizer

Foaming 70% Alcohol
Hand Sanitizer

70% Alcohol Hand
Sanitizer Gel

Hair & Body

Foaming
Hair & Body Shampoo

ACTIVE
RE Hair & Body Wash

Moisturizing
Body Wash & Shampoo

Item
Number

14841

63041

63141

64141

64341

68641

69041
69050

8141

21341
21350

30441

64041

68241
68250

68341
68841
68850

71041
71050

7441

68041

7641

7941

Pack / Size

General Purpose

6/1000 mL

6/1000 mL

6/1000 mL

6/1000 mL

6/1000 mL

6/1000 mL

6/1000 mL
6/1200 mL

6/1000 mL

6/1000 mL
6/1200 mL

6/1000 mL

6/1000 mL

Hand Sanitizers

6/1000 mL
6/1200 mL

6/1000 mL
6/1000 mL
6/1200 mL

6/1000 mL
6/1200 mL

6/1000 mL

6/1000 mL

6/1000 mL

6/1000 mL

Description Color Fragrance |[Foaming| Liquid

Contains plant based ingredients including Aloe.

No sulfates, parabens, dye or fragrance. Ideal for Clear None v
allergy sensitive settings. NSF E1 rated.
Luxury formulation. Enhanced with Aloe & Vitamin Green Vanilla Q
E. Cleans medium soils. NSF E1 rated.
Luxury formulation. Enhanced with Aloe & Vitamin Blue Spring
E. Cleans medium soils. NSF E1 rated. Meadow <
Extra creamy, enriched with emollients and Teal Jasmine Q
humectants to moisturize and condition skin.
Extra creamy, enriched with emollients Clear None 9
and humectants for intense moisturizing.
Luxury formulation. Enhanced with Aloe & Vitamin E.
Cleans medium soils. No added dye or fragrance. Clear None Q
NSF E1 rated.
Luxury formulation. Enhanced with Aloe & Vitamin E. Pink Tropical
Cleans medium soils. NSF E1 rated. I efpiiee] v
Quality, rich lotion soap. Cleans medium soils White Light

! ’ ' Floral @

Formulated with 0.13% Benzalkonium Chloride. Kills

99.99% of common germs. With Aloe & Vitamin E. Amber Scptnng v

NSF E4 rated. trus

Antibacterial agent Benzalkonium Chloride at Clea N

0.13%. Moisturizes and deodorizes, helps kill germs. r one Q
NSF E2 rated.

Antibacterial agent Benzalkonium Chloride at ) .

0.13%. Enriched with emollients and humectants Pink Grapefruit v

for intense moisturizing.

Works without water. No alcohol, rich foam.

Antibacterial agent Benzalkonium Chloride at 0.13%. Clear II_._ight )
Contains Aloe & Vitamin E. NSF E3 rated. inen

Cleans & sanitizes in one step. Must be rinsed.

Antibacterial agent Benzalkonium Chloride at 0.13%, Clear None v/
ideal for food service. NSF E2 rated.

Works without water. Antibacterial agent Ethyl Alcoholat ~ Clear None ]
62% in rich foam. Contains Aloe & Vitamin E. NSF E3 rated.

Works without water. Antibacterial agent Ethyl Alcoholat  jo5r None

70% in rich foam. Contains Aloe & Vitamin E. NSF E3 rated. v
Works without water. Antibacterial agent Ethyl Clear None

Alcohol at 70%. Contains Aloe & Vitamin E. E3 rated.

Gently cleans both body and hair. Enriched with

Aloe and Vitamin E. Light conditioning. Ideal for Blue Aloe v

shower rooms.

Rids body of odors caused by dirt and sweat. Gentle Blue Active Q

on skin and hair. Full lather and pH balanced. Sport

Mild formulation cleans both body and hair. Teal Tropical 9
Lime

Abundant sudsing. Ideal for shower rooms.

*This product meets Green Seal® Standard GS-41A, based on effective performance and protective limits on VOCs and human &

RUTOL

toxicity. org.

® All items available in 7000 mL, plus our most
popularitems in larger 1200 mL sizes

e Easy to load and change

o Upper pump/valve placement eliminates leaking
® Sealed refills minimize contamination

® |abeling in English, French and Spanish

All Hand Soaps, Hand Sanitizers, Shampoos and Lotions are Manufactured in the USA
in our LEED® Silver certified facility

Hand Care Specialists 100 Partnership Way / Cincinnati, OH 45241 / sales@kutol.com / 800-543-4641 / www.kutol.com

LIT-DECO-0819



