#### NEW PRODUCT from KUTOL

### Show Your Pride and Spirit!







### **DESIGNER SERIES**

## **DECO Dispensers**

# Design Your Dispensers with a Large Decorative Message!

- Uses Digital Printing with Multi-Color Capability
- Places Your Brand or Logo in a Highly Visible Location
- Manual Dispensers in Black, Gray or White,
- Uses Health Guard® 1000 mL and 1200mL Designer
   Series Refills see reverse side for details
- Minimum Order 24, must order in quantities of 6 Contact your Kutol Sales Rep for details

Go to <a href="mailto:kutol.com/deco-visualizer">kutol.com/deco-visualizer</a>
to Design your Custom DECO Dispenser!



### Wide Selection of Rich Foaming and Liquid Hand Soaps, Hand Sanitizers and Body Washes in Easy-to-Install, No-leak Bags

Refill	ltem Number	Pack / Size	Description	Color	Fragrance	Foaming	Liqu
General Purpose							
Foaming Ultra Green Hand Soap	14841	6 / 1000 mL	Contains plant based ingredients including Aloe. No sulfates, parabens, dye or fragrance. Ideal for allergy sensitive settings. NSF E1 rated.	Clear	None	•	
Foaming Vanilla Essence Hand Soap	63041	6 / 1000 mL	Luxury formulation. Enhanced with Aloe & Vitamin E. Cleans medium soils. NSF E1 rated.	Green	Vanilla	•	
Foaming Spring Meadow Hand Soap	63141	6 / 1000 mL	Luxury formulation. Enhanced with Aloe & Vitamin E. Cleans medium soils. NSF E1 rated.	Blue	Spring Meadow	•	
Foaming Enriched Moisture Wash	64141	6 / 1000 mL	Extra creamy, enriched with emollients and humectants to moisturize and condition skin.	Teal	Jasmine	•	
Foaming Moisture Wash Dye & Fragrance Free	64341	6 / 1000 mL	Extra creamy, enriched with emollients and humectants for intense moisturizing.	Clear	None	•	
Foaming Luxury Hand Soap Dye & Fragrance Free	68641	6 / 1000 mL	Luxury formulation. Enhanced with Aloe & Vitamin E. Cleans medium soils. No added dye or fragrance. NSF E1 rated.	Clear	None	•	
Foaming Luxury Hand Soap	69041 69050	6 / 1000 mL 6 / 1200 mL	Luxury formulation. Enhanced with Aloe & Vitamin E. Cleans medium soils. NSF E1 rated.	Pink	Tropical	•	
Enriched Lotion Soap	8141	6 / 1000 mL	Quality, rich lotion soap. Cleans medium soils.	White	Light Floral		•
Antibacterial							
Foaming Advanced Antibacterial Hand Soap	21341 21350	6 / 1000 mL 6 / 1200 mL	Formulated with 0.13% Benzalkonium Chloride. Kills 99.99% of common germs. With Aloe & Vitamin E. NSF E4 rated.	Amber	Spring Citrus	•	
E2 Antibacterial Hand Soap	30441	6 / 1000 mL	Antibacterial agent Benzalkonium Chloride at 0.13%. Moisturizes and deodorizes, helps kill germs. NSF E2 rated.	Clear	None		
Foaming Antibacterial Moisture Wash	64041	6 / 1000 mL	Antibacterial agent Benzalkonium Chloride at 0.13%. Enriched with emollients and humectants for intense moisturizing.	Pink	Grapefruit	•	
Hand Sanitizers							
Foaming No Alcohol Hand Sanitizer	68241 68250	6 / 1000 mL 6 / 1200 mL	Works without water. No alcohol, rich foam. Antibacterial agent Benzalkonium Chloride at 0.13%. Contains Aloe & Vitamin E. NSF E3 rated.	Clear	Light Linen		
Foaming E2 Sanitizing Hand Soap	68341	6 / 1000 mL	Cleans & sanitizes in one step. Must be rinsed. Antibacterial agent Benzalkonium Chloride at 0.13%, ideal for food service. NSF E2 rated.	Clear	None	•	
Foaming 62% Alcohol Hand Sanitizer	68841 68850	6 / 1000 mL 6 / 1200 mL	Works without water. Antibacterial agent Ethyl Alcohol at 62% in rich foam. Contains Aloe & Vitamin E. NSF E3 rated.	Clear	None	•	
Foaming 70% Alcohol Hand Sanitizer	71041 71050	6 / 1000 mL 6 / 1200 mL	Works without water. Antibacterial agent Ethyl Alcohol at 70% in rich foam. Contains Aloe & Vitamin E. NSF E3 rated.	Clear	None	•	
70% Alcohol Hand Sanitizer Gel	7441	6 / 1000 mL	Works without water. Antibacterial agent Ethyl Alcohol at 70%. Contains Aloe & Vitamin E. E3 rated.	Clear	None		
Hair & Body							_
Foaming Hair & Body Shampoo	68041	6 / 1000 mL	Gently cleans both body and hair. Enriched with Aloe and Vitamin E. Light conditioning. Ideal for shower rooms.	Blue	Aloe		
ACTIVE Hair & Body Wash	7641	6 / 1000 mL	Rids body of odors caused by dirt and sweat. Gentle on skin and hair. Full lather and pH balanced.	Blue	Active Sport		
Moisturizing Body Wash & Shampoo	7941	6 / 1000 mL	Mild formulation cleans both body and hair. Abundant sudsing. Ideal for shower rooms.	Teal	Tropical Lime		

<sup>\*</sup>This product meets Green Seal® Standard GS-41A, based on effective performance and protective limits on VOCs and human & environmental toxicity. GreenSeal.or



- All items available in 1000 mL, plus our most popular items in larger 1200 mL sizes
- Easy to load and change
- Upper pump/valve placement eliminates leaking
- Sealed refills minimize contamination
- Labeling in English, French and Spanish

